TannaHT
xyravaa

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Almar,
HUACNan

ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHran
ApxaHram
ApxaHram
ApxaHram
ApxaHram
ApxaHram
ApxaHram
ApxaHram
ApxaHram
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrvn
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
BasH-©nrun
basiHxoHrop
basiHxoHrop
basiHxoHrop

Mongolian Re

XypaaMXU1H XyBb

Cym, ayypar

OpAsHabynraH cym
BaTtuaHran cym
BynraH cym
XKapranaHT cym
Nx Tammp cym
©rmnHyyp cym
YynyyT cym
©Hpep-YnaaH cym
Tapuat cym
TeBLIpYyNax cym
XanpxaH cym
XaHran cym
Xawaart cym
XOTOHT CyM
LlaHx3p cym
Llsuspnar cym
©na3nnT cym
OpasHamaHgan cym
Llaxup cym
onrun cym
AnTam cym
AnTaHuery cym
BasaHHyyp cym
ByraT cym
Bynran cym
BysaHT cym
OanyyH cym
HorooHHyyp cym
Carcain cym
Ton6o cym
YnaaHxyc cym
LisHran cym
BagaHxoHrop cym
BaauaraaH cym
BasHOynar cym

XOHb
(%)
4.64
3.70
4.11
5.44
3.85
4.44
3.53
4.11
3.52
5.09
4.05
2.44
4.12
6.16
5.55
4.47
3.22
3.69
3.28
3.32
0.97
3.54
3.91
2.41
3.05
1.99
1.92
1.95
2.53
1.38
1.02
1.45
6.85
6.18
5.48

XypaamXuinH XyBb

Avaa
(%)
4.22
4.17
3.84
3.70
3.90
4.60
3.25
3.46
2.65
5.06
3.61
2.88
4.59
5.96
5.86
3.46
3.61
3.11
4.10
1.90
1.76
2.16
3.29
1.43
3.08
2.45
2.13
1.36
1.47
1.16
1.05
1.27
5.97
6.15
5.57

Yxap

(%)

6.16
6.71
5.57
5.86
5.22
6.31
5.59
5.42
5.17
6.98
6.61
4.70
6.85
7.75
7.08
6.19
5.55
5.02
6.63
3.89
6.76
3.80
4.19
3.98
4.86
6.65
6.42
3.88
6.07
4.99
6.26
6.35
7.41
6.18
6.67

Ayy
(%)

4.26
4.24
4.86
3.44
3.85
4.62
3.18
3.47
2.34
4.87
2.35
2.27
5.29
6.28
5.39
2.80
3.21
2.50
2.90
3.32
1.98
3.23
4.24
2.40
2.86
1.77
2.84
2.48
2.59
2.07
1.37
1.92
6.93
6.41
5.38

Tamas
(%)
4.64
3.70
411
5.44
3.85
4.44
3.53
411
3.52
5.09
4.05
2.44
4.12
6.16
5.55
4.47
3.22
3.69
3.28
3.32
0.97
3.54
3.91
2.41
3.05
1.99
1.92
1.95
2.53
1.38
1.02
1.45
6.85
6.18
5.48



2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

BasiHxoHrop
BasiHxoHrop
BasiHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BasaHxoHrop
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
BynraH
[oBb-AnTam
[oBb-AnTam
[oBb-AnTam
[oBb-AnTam
[oBb-AnTam
[oBb-AnTam
[oBb-AnTam
[oBb-AnTam
[oBb-AnTam
[oBb-AnTam

BasiHroBb cym
BasHnur cym
BasH-OBoo cym
BasH-©Haep cym
BagHuaraaH cym
Borg cym
Bemberep cym
ByyuaraaH cym
anyyT cym
l'ypBaHOynar cym
XKapranaHT cym
KuHeTt cym

3ar cym

©n3unT cym
Xypaamapan cym
LUMHDKMHCT cyMm
OpasHaUorT cyM
BynraH cym
BasH-ArT cym
BasHHyyp cym
ByraT cym
ByparxaHran cym
'ypBaH Oynar cym
JawmHunnsH cym
Morog cym
OpxoH cym
PawaaHT cym
CawixaH cym
CanaHra cym
Tawur cym
XaHran cym
Xvwur-eHgep cym
XyTtar-OHgep cym
AnTan cym
BagaH-Yyn cym
Burap cym

ByraT cym

Oapwvs cym
Ooanrap cym
XKapranaH cym
Tanwwnp cym
ToHxun cym
Terper cym

6.59
5.98
6.22
6.77
7.41
5.78
4.49
7.32
4.60
4.74
3.91
7.35
5.04
6.03
6.51
7.07
7.32
241
3.58
2.13
2.23
1.77
2.67
1.76
3.56
2.76
2.45
4.63
1.47
1.26
1.83
2.77
1.89
4.58
6.01
4.90
4.14
4.60
5.68
6.86
5.82
5.06
4.46

6.58
6.08
7.72
6.36
7.32
5.07
4.69
6.83
4.61
5.46
3.90
7.99
5.44
6.71
7.36
6.30
7.03
2.33
3.14
2.54
2.05
1.39
3.01
1.96
3.51
2.23
3.15
3.96
1.15
1.07
1.95
2.45
1.67
3.81
6.14
4.57
3.47
4.97
6.51
6.64
6.02
5.81
4.18

6.59
5.98
7.20
6.77
7.41
6.08
6.14
6.92
7.57
6.76
5.13
7.35
7.02
7.90
6.51
7.07
8.08
4.71
5.05
5.34
5.08
3.67
6.64
4.91
7.58
5.41
6.19
6.79
3.01
2.34
3.37
6.50
3.13
4.58
5.97
4.99
4.14
4.60
5.90
6.35
5.82
5.06
4.46

6.59
5.98
7.18
6.77
7.41
5.78
5.52
6.41
5.43
4.07
3.76
7.35
5.32
6.13
6.50
7.07
5.92
1.83
1.94
3.26
1.99
1.12
3.82
2.93
4.59
1.74
3.72
4.04
0.94
0.96
1.40
2.85
0.97
4.58
5.14
4.76
4.40
4.76
5.58
5.81
5.47
4.26
4.56

6.59
2.85
6.22
6.43
7.41
5.78
4.49
7.32
4.60
4.74
3.91
7.35
5.04
6.03
6.51
6.45
7.32
241
3.58
2.13
2.23
1.77
2.67
1.76
3.56
2.76
2.45
4.63
1.47
1.26
1.83
2.77
1.89
4.58
6.01
4.90
4.14
4.60
5.68
6.86
5.82
5.06
4.50



2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

[oBb-AnTan
[oBb-AnTan
[oBb-AnTan
[oBb-AnTan
[oBb-AnTan
[oBb-AnTan
[oBb-AnTan
[oBb-AnTan
JopHoroeb

JopHoroeb

JopHoroeb

[JopHoroeb

[JopHoroeb
JopHoroeb
[JopHoroeb
[JopHoroeb
[JopHoroeb
[JopHoroeb
[JopHoroeb
[JopHoroeb
[opHoroBb
[opHorosb
HopHog
HopHog
HopHog
HopHog
HopHog
HopHog
HopHog
HopHog
HopHog
HopHoA
HopHoA
HopHoA
HopHoA
HopHoA
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb

XarnuyH cym
XexmMopbT Cym
LlorT cym

Liaan cym
YaHamaHb cym
LWapra cym
OpAsHS cyMm
EceHbynar cym
CarHwaHg cym
Awnpar cym
AnTaHWnpaa cym
HananxapranaH
CyM

Honrapax cym
NxxaT cym
MaHgax cym
©preH cym
CanxaHgynaaH cym
YnaaH6agpax cym
XaTtaHbynar cym
XeBcren cym
OpasHa cym
3amblH-Yya cym
YonbancaH cym
BaaHayH cym
BasHTYM3H cym
BasaH-Yyn cym
BynraH cym
'ypBaH3aran cym
HNaw6an6ap cym
MaTtag cym
CoapransaH cym
Xanxron cym
XeneHbynp cym
LlaraaH-OBoo cym
HynyyHXopooT cyMm
X3pnaH cym
Apaauar cym
BaaHxapranaH cym
['oBbL-YrTaan cym
'ypBaHcarixaH cym
OanrapxaHran cym
Oanrapuort cym
OopaH cym

4.50
4.87
4.81
4.55
5.50
531
571
4.94
1.93
1.43
1.82

1.47

2.01
1.13
2.14
2.39
131
1.64
2.57
1.64
0.86
1.25
2.34
1.39
2.73
2.75
2.72
3.20
0.99
1.73
2.35
2.89
1.37
2.22
0.75
2.57
4.75
2.84
3.68
4.08
4.64
5.05
4.77

4.26
4.34
4.15
3.74
6.30
571
5.46
4.86
2.15
241
2.58

2.25

2.99
1.16
3.71
3.22
1.82
2.37
3.22
2.49
2.30
2.62
3.71
1.74
4.39
3.10
2.39
3.54
1.40
1.93
2.70
3.17
2.92
2.41
1.50
4.29
5.86
3.92
4.86
5.49
4.85
5.78
5.39

4.67
5.01
4.81
4.55
5.50
531
571
5.15
3.20
3.09
3.78

2.72

5.71
3.17
2.54
4.34
2.54
2.33
3.41
2.64
1.94
1.25
3.55
2.60
4.05
3.09
3.19
2.83
1.71
1.78
3.17
2.74
3.55
3.06
1.51
3.89
6.13
2.84
3.68
4.08
4.64
5.05
4.77

4.57
4.23
4.81
4.51
5.60
5.41
5.71
4.88
2.39
2.39
2.37

2.23

3.46
2.02
2.27
2.89
1.83
154
2.01
1.62
1.65
1.25
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.92
1.49
0.75
0.75
0.75
4.39
3.08
3.40
3.17
4.62
4.41
411

4.50
4.87
4.81
4.55
5.50
5.18
5.71
4.94
1.93
1.43
1.82

1.47

2.01
1.13
1.47
2.39
1.51
1.58
1.11
1.38
0.86
1.25
2.34
1.39
2.73
2.75
2.72
3.20
0.99
1.73
2.35
2.89
1.37
2.22
0.75
2.57
4.75
2.84
3.68
4.08
4.64
5.05
4.77



2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

2025
2025
2025

2025

2025
2025

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
OyHarosb
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH

3aBxaH

3aBxaH
3aBxaH
3aBxaH

3aBxaH

3aBxaH
©BepxaHran

©BepxaHran

©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran

©BepxaHran

Jlyyc cym

©On3unT cym
©HgepLmn cym
CarHuaraaH cym
CaiixaH-OBoo cyMm
Xyng cym
Llaraanganrap cym
OpAsHaganan cym
Ynuactan cym
AnpgapxaaH cym
Acrat cym
BasHTac cym
BasiHxanpxaH cym
TOCOHL3HraN cym
[depBernkuH cym
3aBxaHmMaHgan cym
Nx-Yyn cym

Noap cym

Hemper cym
OTroH cym
CaHTmapray cym
COHIrMHO cym
TyaaBTaN cym
TanmaH cym

Tac cym

Ypraman cym
LlaraanxaripxaH
CyMm
LlaraanuynyyT cym
LlausH-Yyn cym
Wnnyyctan cym
OppasHaxarpxaH
CyMm

Apyy cym
ApBanxasp cym
BapyyHOasH-YnaaH
CyMm

Bart-naun cym
BasH-OHgep cym
Borg cym

Bypa cym
'y4nH-Yc cym
EceH 3ayin cym
3yyHbasiH-YnaaH
CyMm

4.20
3.68
2.06
4.37
5.54
451
4.12
4.45
6.03
6.41
5.51
6.38
5.02
451
5.45
6.14
5.19
5.77
5.36
4.67
6.04
5.40
5.03
5.79
5.57
3.36

4.33

4.73
5.54
5.67

5.80

5.77
4.82

3.64

4.93
5.58
4.65
461
5.12
5.83

5.64

5.15
4.69
3.32
5.12
5.92
4.96
4.51
5.26
5.90
5.32
5.50
4.86
5.32
4.28
5.18
5.46
4.41
5.93
4.54
4.77
6.23
6.07
4.95
5.22
5.70
3.50

4.14

4.26
5.29
5.46

5.33

6.09
4.77

4.19

4.69
5.68
4.61
5.06
5.32
6.78

5.69

4.63
3.68
2.48
4.37
5.54
4.51
4.12
5.60
6.44
7.55
5.51
6.53
521
6.58
5.55
5.69
5.19
7.34
5.79
6.89
6.01
5.83
5.57
7.17
5.58
3.36

5.94

4.73
5.97
6.02

6.08

6.67
5.75

3.64

7.33
7.18
4.65
6.72
5.12
7.14

7.56

3.86
3.55
2.32
3.48
5.05
4.16
4.23
4.69
5.29
5.59
5.51
5.30
4.45
2.83
4.67
5.51
2.69
4.18
4.29
4.05
5.06
5.20
5.59
4.11
4.89
3.36

4.72

5.43
5.56
5.54

5.47

5.38
6.22

3.64

6.08
6.59
4.90
5.32
4.58
7.01

6.82

4.20
3.68
2.06
4.37
4.97
3.94
412
4.45
6.03
6.41
5.51
6.38
5.02
4.51
5.45
6.14
5.19
5.77
5.36
4.67
6.04
5.40
5.03
5.79
5.57
3.36

4.33

4.73
5.54
5.67

5.80

5.77
4.82

3.64

4.93
5.58
2.58
4.61
5.12
5.83

5.64



2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran

©BepxaHran

©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©BepxaHran
©MHerosb
©MHerosb
©MHerosb
©MHerosb
©MHerosb
©MHerosb
©MHerosb
©MHerosb
©MHerosb
©MHerosb
©MHeroBb
©MHeroBb
©MHeroBb
©MHeroBb
©MHeroBb
Cyxbaatap
Cyxbaartap
Cyxbaatap
Cyxbaatap
Cyxbaartap
Cyxbaatap
Cyxbaatap
Cyxbaartap
Cyxbaartap
Cyxbaartap
Cyxbaartap
Cyxbaartap
Cyxbaartap
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra

HapuiiHTaan cym
©On3unT cym

CaHT cym

TaparT cym
Terper cym

YsaHra cym
XanpxaHgynaaH
CyM

XapxopuH cym
XyXupT cym
BasiHron cym
HanaHnsagrag cym
BasHganan cym
BasH-OBoo cym
BynraH cym
'ypBaHTaC cym
Mangan-OBoo cym
Mannan cym
HoEH cym
HomroH cym
CaBpaii cym
XaHborg cym
XaHXOHrop cym
XYPM3H CyM
Llort-OBoo cym
LlorTuauum cym
BapyyH-YpT cym
Acrat cym
BaaHganrap cym
[apbraHra cym
MeHxxaaH cym
HapaH cym
OHroH cym
CyxbaaTap cym
TyYBWWHLLMPI3 CyM
TyMaHLOIT cyMm
YynbasH cym
XansaH cymMm
OpAasHauaraaH cym
CyxbaaTap cym
AnTtaHbynar cym
BapyyHOyp3aH cym
BagaHron cym
Epee cym

2.78
6.01
5.27
4.97
4.55
3.89

4.18

4.57
5.75
3.99
4.67
3.34
3.88
3.99
4.49
5.16
3.78
1.92
3.92
3.50
3.11
4.48
3.05
5.14
431
3.82
3.49
3.38
2.72
2.79
1.50
3.62
2.41
2.90
2.98
2.55
3.69
1.55
2.31
2.66
1.35
2.65
1.90

2.97
591
5.58
4.90
5.27
4.05

4.10

5.33
5.90
4.81
5.05
3.60
4.87
4.57
3.36
4.39
4.51
1.76
4.22
3.33
3.88
5.18
4.21
4.90
4.52
4.56
5.57
4.79
4.12
4.41
2.70
5.22
3.25
4.72
4.06
4.62
531
2.76
1.71
1.86
0.75
1.05
1.67

6.00
7.32
6.44
5.92
4.55
6.88

5.45

7.85
8.56
5.12
4.67
3.34
3.88
3.99
4.49
5.16
3.78
1.92
3.92
3.50
3.28
4.48
3.05
5.14
4.31
5.11
5.82
7.19
4.95
5.66
5.00
6.71
4.02
6.31
6.16
6.46
6.31
3.84
2.48
2.88
2.60
2.92
2.24

4.61
7.23
5.62
5.91
4.82
5.38

5.09

6.43
7.72
5.16
4.50
3.34
4.06
4.27
4.49
5.04
4.09
1.92
3.86
3.50
3.37
4.44
3.47
5.14
4.44
2.08
2.90
4.22
1.78
3.43
0.75
2.69
2.04
2.75
2.90
3.67
3.45
1.47
231
2.66
1.37
1.63
1.69

2.78
6.01
5.27
4.97
4.55
3.89

4.18

4.57
5.75
3.99
3.81
3.34
3.88
3.61
3.07
3.29
2.30
1.73
2.13
2.55
1.33
3.70
3.11
3.39
4.31
3.82
3.49
3.38
2.72
2.79
1.50
3.62
2.41
2.90
2.98
2.55
3.69
1.55
2.31
2.66
1.35
2.65
1.90



2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
CanaHra
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
Tes
TeB
TeB
YBC
YBC
YBC
YBC

XKaxnaHTt cym
3yYHOYP3H cym
Mangan cym
OpxoH cyM
OpXOHTYyn cym
CarixaH cym

CaHT cym

Tywwr cym

Xyoap cym
Xywaat cym
LlaraaHHyyp cym
LWaamap cym
3yyHmMo cyM
AnTtaHbynar cym
ApranaHT cym
BaTtcymbap cym
BasiH cym
BaaHganrap cym
BasiHxxapranaH cym
BasH-OHxyyn cym
BasHxaHram cym
BasaHuaraaH cym
BasaHuorT cym
basHyaHoMaHb cym
BopHyyp cym
BypsH cym
[anrapxaaH cym
>KapranaHT cym
3aamap cym

JIyH cym
MeHreHMopbT Ccym
©HOepLmnpasT cyMm
CymbBap cym
CapranaH cym
Yrraanuangam cym
Lsan cym

OpAsHa cym
OpA3HICAHT CyMm
ApxycTt cym
YnaaHrom cym
BapyyHTypyyH cym
BexmepeH cym
HascTt cym

3.10
1.68
3.13
3.34
2.92
1.95
2.27
1.79
2.28
2.68
2.21
2.30
3.60
2.56
1.65
2.65
3.83
3.65
3.08
3.66
3.01
3.94
3.34
441
3.41
3.15
3.51
3.59
1.58
1.82
0.87
1.48
3.46
3.71
3.11
2.80
2.75
2,51
5.46
4.10
5.51
3.98
2.76

2.70
151
2.05
1.13
1.45
1.20
0.75
1.27
0.99
1.03
1.58
1.86
3.89
3.15
2.23
2.10
3.94
4.68
4.37
4.32
3.44
4.40
3.62
3.47
2.55
5.00
4.34
3.00
2.16
2.53
2.16
2.86
2.33
4.23
2.55
3.09
2.69
3.98
4.06
3.54
5.52
4.22
3.10

2.21
1.98
2.85
3.02
4.10
2.92
2.41
2.27
1.95
3.41
2.27
2.46
4.27
5.06
4.29
3.91
3.91
5.42
4.42
6.39
3.01
4.44
5.21
5.46
4.48
6.82
5.59
4.67
3.67
5.27
2.52
6.28
3.46
4.41
4.83
4.41
3.81
6.21
5.30
5.35
5.51
4.54
3.28

2.42
1.44
0.76
2.40
1.35
1.75
1.96
1.79
2.28
1.02
1.62
2.30
3.79
2.71
2.01
2.31
4.05
2.18
3.09
4.42
2.35
4.15
2.44
3.67
2.37
4.42
4.48
2.36
2.15
3.10
0.85
3.65
3.46
3.60
2.35
1.97
2.45
3.21
4.24
3.46
4.57
3.69
2.76

3.10
1.68
3.13
3.34
2.92
1.95
2.27
1.79
2.28
2.68
2.21
2.30
3.60
2.56
1.65
2.65
3.83
3.65
3.08
3.66
3.01
3.94
3.34
4.41
3.41
3.15
3.51
3.59
1.58
1.82
0.87
1.48
3.46
3.71
3.11
2.80
2.75
2,51
5.46
4.10
551
3.98
2.76



2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

YBC
YBC
YBC
YBC
YBC
YBC
YBC
YBC
YBC
YBc
YBc
YBc
YBc
YBc

YBC

XoBa
XoBa
XoBa
XoBa
XoBa
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoB[,
XoBpg
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren

3aBxaH cym
3YYHIoBb Cym
3yyHxaHram cym
ManuuH cym
HapaHOynar cym
enrvn cym
©MHereBb Cym
©HpepxaHram cym
Carun cym
TapuanaH cym
TypraH cym

Tac cym

XoBa cyMm

Xsaprac cym
LlaraaHxavipxaH
CyM

KapranaHT cym
AnTanm cym
BynraH cym
BysaHT cym
Oapsu cym

AyyT cym

3apar cym
MaHxaH cym
MeHxxarpxaH cym
MecT cym
MsiHrag cym

YeH4 cym

XoBpg cym

Llauar cym
YaHamaHb cym
OpasHabypsH cym
OepreH cym
MepeH cym
Anar-OpaaHa cym
Apbynar cym
BasaHsypx cym
BypsHTOrTOX CYyM™m
ManT cym
XKapranaHT cym
Nx-Yyn cym
PawaaHT cym
PaH4mHnxym63a cym
TapuanaH cym

4.42
3.99
5.90
2.30
4.62
6.41
7.87
5.37
2.30
4.37
3.55
2.66
4.17
2.29

3.94

0.77
3.72
3.75
1.77
2.99
2.43
2.40
2.17
2.45
2.76
3.40
4.04
1.58
3.38
3.50
2.49
4.37
2.58
2.04
1.89
2.92
3.42
4.93
5.28
1.52
3.10
2.42
1.68

4.60
4.71
6.30
3.63
5.02
6.10
7.14
5.90
2.27
5.04
3.68
2.07
3.90
2.60

3.93

0.75
3.66
3.38
1.59
4.16
2.23
2.76
2.26
2.45
2.77
3.45
4.52
1.47
3.69
3.63
2.23
4.73
2.18
1.61
2.65
2.85
3.40
3.44
3.75
0.75
1.80
1.89
0.76

4.22
5.12
5.90
2.84
4.16
5.88
6.20
6.33
4.42
4.63
4.05
1.99
4.47
3.72

4.44

1.71
4.04
3.55
2.84
4.63
4.18
4.06
3.93
4.04
5.29
4.37
4.46
3.63
4.22
4.22
3.26
4.43
4.44
3.12
3.70
4.04
5.30
7.17
6.14
2.28
4.16
2.74
3.04

4.13
3.99
5.00
2.60
4.13
5.80
5.73
4.06
2.59
4.10
3.01
2.09
4.08
2.94

3.50

1.74
3.93
3.07
2.73
2.99
2.71
3.22
2.83
2.45
3.24
4.56
3.66
2.76
3.73
3.46
3.37
4.23
211
151
1.71
1.36
2.14
2.59
2.65
0.75
1.24
1.23
0.75

4.42
3.99
5.49
2.30
4.62
6.41
7.87
5.37
2.30
4.37
3.55
2.66
4.17
2.29

3.94

0.77
3.72
3.75
1.77
2.99
2.43
2.40
2.17
2.45
2.76
3.40
4.04
1.58
3.38
3.50
2.49
3.99
2.58
2.04
1.89
2.92
3.42
4.93
5.28
1.52
3.10
2.42
1.68



2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren
XeBcren

XeBcren

Xescren
Xescren
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
X3HTUM
X3HTUM
X3HTUM
X3HTUM
X3HTUM
X3HTUM
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
X3HTUN
OpxoH

OpxoH
Hapxan-Yyn
Hapxan-Yyn
Hapxan-Yyn
Hapxan-Yyn
[oBbCYMOGSP
[oBbCYMOG3P
[oBbCYMOG3P
YnaaH6aatap
YnaaH6aatap
YnaaH6aatap
YnaaH6aatap

TOCOHU3Hran cym
Temepbynar cym
TyHan cym
YnaaH-Yyn cym
XaHx cym
LlaraaHHyyp cym
LlaraaH-Yyn cym
LlaraaH-Yyp cym
Liauapnar cym
YaHomaHb-OHaep
CyM

WwuHa-Uasp cym
OpAsHabynraH cym
BaTtHopoB cym
Batwmnpaat cym
BasH-Agapra cym
BasH-OBoo cym
BasHmeHx cym
BasHxyTar cym
BuHasp cym
Manwap cym
Bop-©Haep cym
Hapan cym
[apxaH cym
[anrapxaaH cym
YKaprantxaaH cym
MepeH cym
HopoBnuH cym
X3pnaH cym
©MHeganrap cym
LlsHx3apmaHngan cym
basaH-OHgep cym
XKapranaHT cym
HapxaH cym
XOHrop cym
OpxoH cym
LWapbIH ron cym
BaaHTan cym
CymbBap cym
LLnB33roBb cym
Cyxbaartap
Hanamx
BaraxaHram
BaraHyyp

1.01
2.82
2.62
241
1.13
3.17
3.94
1.48
5.46

0.75

4.62
1.95
2.54
1.98
2.86
2.10
1.70
1.65
2.76
1.10
0.84
3.00
1.39
1.98
1.35
0.90
2.00
3.63
1.05
211
2.00
2.25
1.71
1.46
1.75
1.41
2.80
1.71
1.59
2.52
2.69
4.09
2.05

0.75
1.89
1.81
1.90
1.46
3.15
4.03
1.43
5.46

0.75

3.12
0.99
4.80
1.78
3.67
3.99
1.76
4.49
3.66
3.55
1.33
3.55
1.93
2.36
1.82
1.56
2.37
3.12
1.27
3.88
1.96
0.98
1.56
1.12
1.86
0.84
3.43
2.61
2.36
2.82
3.34
4.84
4.15

2.92
4.42
3.57
3.79
1.45
3.75
5.57
2.23
6.10

1.89

7.59
2.44
7.00
2.35
4.14
5.47
4.06
6.40
2.94
4.90
0.84
2.63
4.62
5.36
5.06
5.40
4.14
5.07
2.74
4.84
4.74
3.88
1.32
151
1.77
1.62
2.80
3.07
1.59
3.76
3.75
4.09
3.79

0.93
1.76
1.55
1.50
0.98
3.17
3.94
1.46
3.02

0.75

2.73
1.46
3.03
1.50
1.69
2.66
2.50
3.40
1.40
2.08
0.84
2.27
2.47
2.31
1.23
1.58
1.71
1.79
0.75
1.49
1.73
1.22
1.71
0.75
1.75
1.41
3.17
2.06
1.59
2.36
1.98
4.09
0.75

1.01
2.82
2.62
241
1.13
3.17
3.94
1.48
5.46

0.75

4.62
1.95
2.54
1.98
2.86
2.10
1.70
1.65
2.76
1.10
0.84
3.00
1.39
1.98
1.35
0.90
2.00
3.63
1.05
211
2.00
2.25
1.71
1.46
1.75
141
2.80
1.71
1.59
2.52
2.69
4.09
2.05



2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

YnaaH6aatap
YnaaH6aatap
YnaaH6aatap
YnaaHbGaatap
YnaaHb6aatap

BagaHaypx
YuHranTan
CoHrnHoxarpxaH
BagaHron
XaH-Yyn

3.51
3.51
3.51
3.51
3.51

3.66
3.66
3.66
3.66
3.66

4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70

3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33

3.44
3.44
3.44
3.44
3.44



